Precision High Speed Fully Differential Amplifier
Features
 Broad Power Supply Range: 3 V to 15 V
 Low Power: 4.6 mA
 High Bandwidth: 145 MHz
 High Slew Rate: 447 V/µ s
 Low Input Offset Voltage:
50 µ V max (B grade)

AD8138ARZ
Ordering Guide
Model Orderable Device Status1 Package Vos (max) (μV) Temperature Range (° C) External Package
AD8138
AD8138ARZ ACTIVE
SOIC-8
50
-40 to +125
Tube
AD8138ARZ-R7 ACTIVE 13” Reel
AD8138AR ACTIVE
100
Tube
AD8138AS ACTIVE 13” Reel
AD8138BRZ ACTIVE
MSOP-8
50
Tube
AD8138BRZ-R7 ACTIVE 13” Reel
AD8138BR ACTIVE
100
Tube
AD8138BS ACTIVE 13” Reel
AD8138CR ACTIVE
QFN-16
50
13” Reel
AD8138CS ACTIVE 100
AD8138ARZ